
Morley Stanwood Community Schools 
    4700 Northland Dr.  Morley, Michigan 49336 

Board of Education regular meeting schedule for January 2024 through December 2024. 

Day of 
the Week Date Special Notes 
Monday January 15, 2024 Organizational Meeting 
Monday February 19, 2024 
Monday March 18, 2024 
Monday April 15, 2024 
Monday May 20, 2024 
Monday June 17, 2024 
Monday July 15, 2024 
Monday August 12, 2024 
Monday September 16, 2024 
Monday October 21, 2024 
Monday November 18, 2024 
Monday December 16, 2024 

REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS are typically held on the third Monday of each month. Workshop 
meetings start at 6:30 p.m.; regular meetings begin at 7:00 P.M.  Meetings will be held at the High 
School in the Media Center.  Any location changes will be posted in the manner as Special Meetings. 

SPECIAL MEETINGS may be called as necessary.  Notices of these special meetings are posted on the 
glass adjacent to the door of the District Offices at least 18 hours prior to the meeting.  Notices of 
special meetings are also posted on the glass of the West Main Entrance Door, off the corridor adjacent 
to the High School Office. 

RESCHEDULED MEETINGS will be posted in the same manner as Special Meetings. 

Persons planning to attend a MSCS Board of Education Meeting and requiring special considerations 
due to disabilities should contact the Superintendent’s Office at 231-856-4392 at least 3 business days 
before the meeting.  Every attempt will be made to accommodate persons with disabilities. 

Board approved, _____________________. 
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